1.00		24			
, je prom	Carellaria	ASM (L	4169.1	(01) (/ LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	GNAPLED.	CC 4/AXA1800	No. No. of the last of the las	71 100	C
Surveyor	MAR	LUS DOI: ASSIG	nment	Date / Time 5/	3/18
				legistered in Merimen	
Pre-assign / CCU	516	620		5 gMODAY	N 37867
Insured Vehicle N	0. :		Claim No.	5.05	•
Name of Insured	uan yo	NA FWEE	Policy No.	URMY	
Insured Tel No.	:	HP: auryaugy	Make / Model :	MERCED	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 5/1/18	Place of Acciden	TPF E	4 114
Is driver the owner	(7 (P) / NO.	Nature of Accident		,	
If NO. Driver Na	The state of the s			EN/NO TP GIA	
Driver Tel		(V/L: (E)/NO)	Insured Liability	S Fina	d? Yes/No
SUR 40	185				
INSRS:		INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:
wsp. Fin	1)—(1	WSP: Tel:	WSP:	15 - 71	WSP: Tel:
M W	WEL BY	Liability:	Liability:	R-9	Liability:
RMKS:		RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time		(c) (1) (1)			
8/11/18	suppoprt -	e stanish		Non-Reporting lit (1st):	DATE / PIC
int	sh smurtda	in-		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
V1-1	A) swelly cold			Von-Reporting lir (Final) Votification lir (if non-pick	upi:
10/3/18 -	Sent letter	noted to		and Hora	191912/18
111	sent letter	1001.		After call ltr to OI:	28 tot-0 8
5/4/18 _	File Ports	to Warcus to an	C MC AC	Documentation Check Li Notification by (if non-pick	
213110 -	1100 1200	1.00		After call lir to OI	4
				Authorisation To Act:	2
				Icleuse Voucher:	
0.5				inal Repair Bill: for Rental Invoice:	
KE	EIVED 11	SEP 2018		owing Invoice	
				TA/GIA:	
				Sedical Bill:	
			12	tR:	
				dandate/Reject Instructi	on:
	Ather rapin phy	J		OD ayment Breakdown For	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 1	Sent By: CH1		ost-Repair Photos:	
	11.	4 33.00		Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS GIRDUUD	(6 days) Reduction: 63	%	Emai	Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time IS 8			mail Call	
inal Liability: lepair Cost: [w][(57)	53 (0,486.00 (A	greed / (ss)ssed) BOLA S/N No. :	1	f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
ones of Rental (LOR):	55 500.00	(5 days) y4 00-00		Front to	line
nss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S	x days)		PUNDA &	ENST OU
ass of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days)		UTLIA FI	BAT BALE
OR only 1.0U only		1.OR + 1.Ol Tick only o	one]	1,1,	(7)
GLA/LTA Search Medical	SS 2.00) Claim status: NormaV	Painet/Drivers Carrie
Vietnicat: Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen		Report Format: 1	
egal Cost	85 -	1777 1111177411			350.00
Total:	88 10,988.00	Global Sum SS:			
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		mail Call	
ayee I:	ss 10, 988.00		e Auto Pte Ltd		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:			

ASS. REC. B. MOVILS	AXA/
. 7	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SLR 4098 Yr Regni &
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Cac. M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV IMV	Truck / Trailer or A
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLR 409	
at Workshop mis Lin Charge	Colour Res A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N/
of	Sp.Reading / 2002 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured SLG 63P	Eng/No:
Policy No	CINO: NMTKZ 3BXXOROWS
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: thorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil (S/Righ STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215-/60717
(Policy Condition)	R
VI. III I CONTROL II	NS O/S BS OUN EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO YOKO or
Ball or Market Value \$ 105,000.	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	RAN PRO PRO
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	111111
/	V / / 2
Lum Sum. 2 2 % 3 Val. Yes or N	3/3/10
-0	Carray (Island)
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted	cle: IN/OUT Rea
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
. /	
10/4/18 confind d/s	\$ 9 for ush Ala.
1000	
	(Red \$ 16947.35/6
Date Time File Pass 10? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	P2P (10) (10) (11) (12) (11) (2) (2) (4)
Date/Time. File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)\$+RS\$
	Interview (S
Report Format :	H
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
and a suit is a suit of	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref: CC4/ASM180	04169/Upb3	
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 05-03-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SLG 63P	Veh. Inspected	SLR 4098E	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/03/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer - Brakes		Steering Modification		
	General				
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descrip	otion of Damages		
5.		Gene	eral Information		
	Accident Date	05/03/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	2000/2000/2000/2007/			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
			Remarks		

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AUENUE 6 #01-46/48/50,AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO:SLR 4098E

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	nu \$105.30 _
1PCS	TAILGATE 1456-10	m/34 \$1,880.00 _
1PCS	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	negal/cn \$982.20
1PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	960 EO
1PCS	TAILGATE 'TOYOTA' EMBLEM	200 00
1PCS	TAILGATE 'C-HR' EMBLEM	000.50
1PCS	TAILGATE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	sec, \$62.20
1PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK 295./3	Tw./ShortA \$449.60
1PCS	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	11 \$48.90 ×
1PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	41 \$614.55 ≪
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	ur \$60.00
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @ \$486.30	11 \$972.60 X
1PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 321.10	Tu, \$399.20
1PCS	REAR BUMPER 68.20	2/5 \$1,655.90
1PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING 450	\$805.30
1PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	70-2 \$45.00 /
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @ \$68.50	
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00	\$50.00 17 \$210.00 X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISHS @\$188.00	11 \$376.00 X
1PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 3/8	7.3 \$482.70
1PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE BRAKE LIGHT	Fre \$385.00
1PCS	REAR END PANEL \$20.11	3-47. \$1,195.80
1PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	7w1 \$275.80
1PCS	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR 2 15.60	CNL \$320.00
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	\$1,480.00 0
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	11 \$685.00 X
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	70-0 \$622.30
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$805.30	\$1,610.60 ×
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$499.20	De/7, \$998.40
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$215.20	Torn \$430.40
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$755.70	CNE \$1,511.40
2PCS	TAILLAMPS HOUSING PANELS @\$214.50	√ \$429.00 X.
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD 2/1/10	Sent \$320.00
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST ASSY /4/15-/0	DD / YWI \$1,650.00
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00	re \$90.00
		330.00
	1)(-1)	

S.NETT

2176.61

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		Shorts	\$280.00 200
REAR END PANEL SEALANT		rei	\$50.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR		ner	\$300.00 /20
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		nu	\$50.00 40
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL		rei	\$50.00
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS		nec	\$50.00
TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00 30
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVE	RSE SENSOR		\$80.00
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WIND	SCREEN		\$150.00 (20
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANIS	SM		\$100.00 80
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSH	ION UPHOLSTREY		\$180.00 00
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR	EXHAUST		\$180.00 25
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$180.00 80
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINE	R	11	\$380.00 🗸
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT		14	\$100.00 🔀
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, I REPLACING PARTS	WELD,STRAIGHTENED	\$	G001 00.002,15
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$	1,500.00 1100
	TOTAL	\$2	6,747.35

the Repair of the sallowing

• foresteet state advantage or the sallowing

• foresteet state advantage or the sallowing

• To dispers familied points to continuously

• Furth onces are subject to continuously

• Tool and the surviviries of a "Wirmon Prejudice" basis

• too angle modulications is allowed

• Subject to first approval from insurance Company

Accordingly to first approval

Dire

1SET 1PCS 1SET 1PCS 1PCS 1SET

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	0345D	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLR4098E	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	05 Mar 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	C-HR HYBRID 1.8 CVT	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	2ZRV453798	
Chassis No.:	NMTKZ3BXX0R025493	
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$36.404.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Aug 2017	
First Registration Date:	14 Aug 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,966.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Deta	ils	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Aug 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,724.00	
Intended COE Rebate Detai	s	
COE Expiry Date:	13 Aug 2027	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$53,711.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$50,693.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$60,417.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Mar 2018

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 15 August 2018 5:12 PM

To:

'jason@fastechauto.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

confirmed settlement + DV: Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3; Your Ref:

Attachments:

DV SLR 4098E.pdf

Importance:

High

4098E

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3

Your Ref:

SLR 4098E

Dear Jason.

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 63P AND SLR 4098E ON 05.03.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 16th April 2018.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (9,800.00 +7%GST)	\$\$10,486.00
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 5days)	S\$ 500.00
3. GIA search fee	S\$ 2.00
	\$\$10,988.00

Please duly sign the **DV** enclosed and return for payment processing.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

Menu



Re:RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M009YW; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 63P (OI) & SLR 4098E (TP) ON 05/03/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Mandate approved

Reply

Menu



RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M009YW; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 63P (OI) & SLR 4098E (TP) ON 05/03/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi, we refer to the e-mail below, we appreciate if you could let us have your mandate approval/instruction. thank you, pohkin

Reply

Menu



<SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M009YW; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 63P (OI) & SLR 4098E (TP) ON 05/03/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided to rear of third party. Front to rear collision, send letter to OI on 21st March 2018. We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/GST): \$10,486.00 + 2) Loss of Rental(5daysx\$100.00): \$500.00 + 3)GIA Search fee: \$2.00 =Total: \$10,988.00.

**O6days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 21/05/2018

Reply

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 16.04.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SLR 4098E / SLG 63P ON 05.03.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLR 4098E , which was involved in in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLG 63P . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	10,486.00
2)	Loss of Rental (5 days X S\$100)	S	500.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
		S	10,988.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) GIA Search Result

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

e) GIA Report

f) I/C & Driving Licence

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

21 MARCH 2018

LAU YONG KWEE BLK 351 YISHUN AVENUE 11 #08-199

SINGAPORE 760351

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3 YOUR REF : GA194691 (SLG 63P)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 63P & SLR 4098E ALONG/AT TPE EXIT 7 ON 05/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 4098E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chewlh

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

	third party claimant") of ME WE Tamping.
1917 21 105-191 (S) 520848 (address	s), owner of SLR 4098 E (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize Kim chwae Auto Pte 1td	("the workshop") to act for me with respect
to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/	or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.
	to the accident which occurred on 15 03 2018 (date)
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	(location) involving
vehicle no/s 314 63 V ("the accident")).
I further authorize the workshop to settle my	y above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorize	ed to receive payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made in fa	wour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the	he workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
	ability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of (i	month) 20(year)
9	
	A COMPANY
N /	
Que	A 310
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
with company stamp if applicable)	(with pompour stame)



CLAIM REF

: S8M009YW : Lau Yong Kwee This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal rejuries claim aid/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evaluate as prejudice to the claimant's personal injuricy claim unity or other uninsured losses claim arising at the autiest matter in this action.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I Ong Kee Seng (Weng QiXiong), NRIC No. S8270345/D) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [ten thousand nine hundred eighty eight only] (\$\$\frac{10,988.00}{10,988.00}\$) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLG 63P as a result of an accident along on 5th March 2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLR 4098E.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLG 63P</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLG 63P.</u>

Dated this	day of	2018
Claimant's Signature	:_du	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	582703450	
Occupation/ Business	: Software Engineer	
Address	: I Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/50 AutoBay, Singapore 417883	1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-46/48/5
Telephone No.	Tel: 6746 5405 / 6748 2007	AutoBay, Singapore 417883
Witness's Name	: TANG JUN ZHONG	Email: general@fastechauto.com.si
Witness's Signature	S8704986H	
Witness's NRIC No.	Ja.	

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20173

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

16.04.2018 SLR 4098E

Vehicle No

Make/Model TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date : 05.03.2018

Claim No

0318 -20173

Reference Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

9800.00

E. & O. E. Total: S\$

GST @ 7% : S\$

9800.00 686,00

Amount Due : SS

10486.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: ONG KEE SENG (WENG QIXIONG)

Invoice

: DCR-2018-03-27

Date: 10.03.2018

Agreement No: 19982 Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SLH 7586X

(0318-20173)

\$ 500.00

Rental Period from 05.03.2018

to

10.03.2018 .

E. & O. E.

Total \$

500.00

LINA PANG

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 19982

Ona Kee Yeng (Weng Quxiong)		REG. No.	MAKE MODEL:			
ADDRESS (SLH7586X	DIESE	EL PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4
			IN.		10 . 03 - 2018	@ 3. ISPM
			HOM		DATE & TIME OF	1000
			OUT		05 - 03 - 101	8 (9 10-12an
			DRIVEN		TIME OGED	
NAMED DRIVER						
DELVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	ess	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	5	DAYS	ess 100 =	\$ 500 =
ADD NAMED DRIVER			Topic or a single	WEEKS	0.55	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	10	ONTHS	@\$\$	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, R			The second second
	DATE OF MODE.	- EAGE OF 1550E	AGREES TO PAY A FOR COLLISION DA	DO FEE	SUB-TOTAL	# 500 =
IMPORTANT NOTES: This vehicle is licenced to o	any 04 passengers only.		WAIVER (C.D.W.)		Manager Manager	
No refund will be given for a No refund will be given for a	vehicle returns sarly, period left in vehicle.				TOTAL RENTAL	
Hirer is liable to pay first \$200 damaged vehicle is under re	00 under section I & II in any spair.	accident plus loss of earnings while	Table of the		DELIVERY FEE	419
Hirer is liable to pay all park	ling fee and traffic summon	NG.			COLLECTION FE	E
Vehicle return during office I No Service on Public Holida			X			
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS			PER DAY PER V	VEEK	PER MONTH S	
* Geographical areas: Singa; * Driver must be:				e outros		
a) 18 years old and above.			BY INITIALLING, R AGREES TO PAY A			
b) holding a valid relevant of			FOR PERSONAL ACT INSURANCE (P.A.L)			
who:	scene of S\$1,000 is applicab	ile for any named/unnamed drivers				
 a) age 22 to 23 years old; age 66 to 70 years old; 			X			
 a) with driving experience of of driving license. 	f 1 year to less than 2 years in	Singapore on the relevant classes	PER DAY PER V		PER MONTH	
	a of SS2 000 is applicable for	any named/unnamed drivers who:	3 3		\$	
a) to 16 years old to 21 years b) is 21 years old and above	rs old and/or		PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE	
c) with driving experience of	fless than 1 year on the rele	want classes of driving license.	CHECK		DEPOSIT	
		re that all expensive and important	- STATES		HHILSON I	
any reporting of such losse		de. We'll will not be responsible for	CASH			
* Hirer is liable to pay first \$2	000 under section I & II in any	accident plus loss of earning while	RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE	
damage vehicle is under re	pair.					
TO THE THIRD PARTY DAMA			AMOUNT DUE / RE	FUND		
HAVE READ THE TERMS						
OF THIS RENTAL AGREEN	TENT AND AGREE THERES	OF.				
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES I	IERETO ON THE		DAY OF			
V	1.		V	1	/	
E 0	- 11		A /	LUI		



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-033257

Date of Request:

05/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/03/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

Vehicle No.

SLG63P

Accident Date

05/03/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLG63P	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	03/05/2017-02/05/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-033257

Date of Request:

05/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/03/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

P Vehicle No.

SLG63P

Accident Date

05/03/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLG 63P (Insd veh)		Model:	TOYOT	A C-HR HYBRID
	SLR 4098E (TP veh)		(A)	
Date of Accident: 05/03/2018				SUP. 1	
Global Sum Settlem	nent [] Yes	1	X] No	Ĭ	
Repair Estimate		: \$	28,619.66		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	10,486.00	0	
Loss of Use		. \$		day	s at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	500.00	5 day	s
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	:\$	10,988.00		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered	? [] YES [х 1 ио	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:				OLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabili	ity (*):	(%)
 Assessed Lia 	bility to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for c	ases where B	OLA does not apply.
Remarks					
-					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdowr	1			
I) KIM CHWEE A	UTO PTE LTD		: \$		10,988.00
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	0	9/10/2018		
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AXA INSURANCE PT	A INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3q2			
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 09-10-2018		
		Code: ASM		
	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	SLG 63P	Veh. Inspected	SLR 4098E	
Policy No.	GA194691	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	S8M009YW	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	05/03/2018	
2.	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition		
Make & Model	TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID (A)	c.c	1798	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
Chassis No.	NMTKZ3BXX0R025493	Colour	RED	
Odometer	12002	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD			
3.	Cond	itions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	DUNLOP	8 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R17	DUNLOP	8 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	DUNLOP	8 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R17	DUNLOP	8 mm	
l.	Descrip	tion of Damages		
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.		
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.	Gener	al Information	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Accident Date	05/03/2018	Inspection Date	05/03/2018	
Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD			
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
Sa.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS.	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.		e Days of Repair	The second line is	

6 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 4098E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	105.30	105.30
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / BENT	1,880.00	1,456.10
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	WARPED / CRACKED	982.20	982.20
-1	TAILGATE REAR LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	68.50	68.50
1	TAILGATE 'TOYOTA' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.20	60.20
1	TAILGATE 'C-HR' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	68.50	68.50
1	TAILGATE 'HYBRID' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	62.20	62.20
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED/ SHORTED	449.60	295.10
1	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	48.90	
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	614.55	
1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$486.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	972.60	
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	399.20	321.10
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,655.90	688.20
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	805.30	450.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	TORN	45.00	45.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$68.50 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	137.00	137.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	210.00	63
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISHS @\$188.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	376.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	482.70	318.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE BRAKE LIGHT (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	385.00	385.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	1,195.80	820.11
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	275.80	275.80
1	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	320.00	245.60
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,480.00	J

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
-1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	685.00	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	622.30	622.30
2	REAR FENDERS @\$805.30 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,610.60	
2	EAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$499.20 (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / TORN	998.40	998.40
2	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$215.20 (CONSISTENT)	TORN	430.40	430.40
2	TAILLAMPS @\$755.70 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,511.40	1,511.40
2	TAILLAMPS HOUSING PANELS @\$214.50 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	429.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	BENT	320.00	215.10
1	REAR EXHAUST ASSY (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / TWISTED	1,650.00	1,415.10
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	90.00	90.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-3,044.15
			21,537.35	9,132.46
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SET FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	300.00	120,00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
-1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			780.00	510.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		100.00	80.00
- 1	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		180.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST.		180.00	80.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		180.00	80.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL AND TAILLAMPS HOUSING PANELS.		1,500.00	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,100.00
			4,430.00	2,620.00
	GRAND TOTAL		26,747.35	12,262.46

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	9,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004169/Upb3q2



CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.